
 37. Lüneburger Heideturnier 2008

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

O. Koehl J.-C. Sales J. Lange

5

E. E. E.

3 9

3463

T. Himmel D. Richter T. Zelder

B. Krickemeyer M. Heinz I. Behrens

887 861

KSG Uelzen I Vfl Grasdorf I Post SV Lehrte

M. Schulz R. Mitscherling J. Duberny871 861

E. E. E.

1 4

3510

T. Brinkmann A. Marx G. Schümann

D. Stoof K. Roemmling F. Gehrken880

867

D. Sperling S. Schütte T. Tiedje

E. Johnke H. Zick I. Nowak891

872

11

Endrunde

SVL Seedorf v. 1919 I Post SV Celle ISV 09 Itzehoe

E. E. E.

6

H. Vowinkel M. Meyer T. Maack

J. Brix M. Stiefeling W. Lieder

857 863

R. Wozniak H. Rößner J. Koch

H. Schill G. Wunsch J. -T. Rutkowski849

875

865

873

Heideblüte Lüneburg I SG F/S Lüneburg II KSG Uelzen III

8

H. Zotzmann

L. Zernechel *

Holz SV Concordia Lübtheen

K. Pupke

B. Lindner

852

Holz

Holz Holz Holz

F. Schluck

E.

7

Hansa Merkur Uelzen II

H.-J. Heuer

B. von Salz

Holz

Holz Holz Holz

2

3496

871

856

890

SVL Seedorf von 1919 I

T. Klaucke

J. Delaporte

E.

12

Holz

3444

888

Sonntag, den 07. Sept. 2008 13.30 Uhr

Turnier-Sieger

T. Eissing

Holz

T. Zernechel

N. Zotzmann

* ab 51 W.- A. Behn

Matador Lüneburg I

3445

854

867

872 859

839

858

858

869

856

846

3429

3350

817

831

836

866

10

3458

863

836

3425

838

864

879

3474

859

867

861

887

863

876

860

3492

868

866

3437

879


